
September 16, 2022

Race Date MSHSL Section 8AAA Preview

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Brenalen Bemidji 14:45.21   1 8
Stella Holstrom Sartell 15:07.92   2 8
Addison Golombiecki Sartell 15:20.53   3 7
Ella Stanley Sartell 15:23.84   4 7
Anna Friedt Bemidji 15:52.75   5 7
Adeline Runningen Bemidji 15:59.16   6 7
Alana Miller Sartell 16:03.07   7 8
Grace Steele Sartell 16:08.18   8
Allison Rathlisberger Sartell 16:08.79   9 7
Chloe Derby Bemidji 16:11.910  10 7
Kristen Sandmeyer Bemidji 16:49.111  11 7
Ava Lesniak Sartell 16:49.712  12 8
Ella Steele Sartell 16:54.0(> 7)  13
Emma Kantor Sartell 17:03.8(> 7)  14 7
Reese Janson Sartell 17:18.4(> 7)  15 6
Lola Slegh Sartell 17:39.1(> 7)  16 8
Mahalia Knott Bemidji 17:53.913  17 6
Lucia Pundsack Sartell 17:58.6(> 7)  18 6
Kendel Wald Sartell 18:03.8(> 7)  19 6
Halle Aylesworth Bemidji 18:13.314  20 7
Hannah Borgen Bemidji 18:19.9(> 7)  21 6
Hailey Bigelow Sartell 18:21.5(> 7)  22 6
Meredith Anderson Sartell 18:34.8(> 7)  23 8
Alyssa Henning Sartell 18:42.4(> 7)  24 8
Kaylee Bull Sartell 19:04.4(> 7)  25 8
Emerson Friese Sartell 19:11.3(> 7)  26 8
Kylie Fuchs Sartell 19:14.0(> 7)  27 6
Aryah Murray Bemidji 19:19.0(> 7)  28 6
Paityn Demuth Bemidji 19:36.4(> 7)  29 6
Alejandra Duran Bemidji 20:31.5(> 7)  30 6
Elin Weeks Sartell 20:46.8(> 7)  31 8
Paige Tenneson Bemidji 20:52.0(> 7)  32 8
Paige Flemming Bemidji 21:15.3(> 7)  33 7
Claire Holstrom Sartell 21:32.3(> 7)  34
Josie Bjorgaard Bemidji 26:22.3(> 7)  35 6
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September 16, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date MSHSL Section 8AAA Preview

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Sartell Finish Position -     1

24
15:36.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Stella Holstrom 2 15:07.9   1 8     2 15:07.9
Addison Golombiecki 3 15:20.5   2 7     5 30:28.4
Ella Stanley 4 15:23.8   3 7     9 45:52.2
Alana Miller 7 16:03.0   4 8    16 1:01:55.3
Grace Steele 8 16:08.1   5    24 1:18:03.5
Allison Rathlisberger (9) 16:08.7   6 7 (33) 1:34:12.2
Ava Lesniak (12) 16:49.7   7 8 (45) 1:51:02.0
Ella Steele More 16:54.0   8 2:07:56.0
Emma Kantor More 17:03.8   9 7 2:24:59.9
Reese Janson More 17:18.4  10 6 2:42:18.3
Lola Slegh More 17:39.1  11 8 2:59:57.5
Lucia Pundsack More 17:58.6  12 6 3:17:56.1
Kendel Wald More 18:03.8  13 6 3:36:00.0
Hailey Bigelow More 18:21.5  14 6 3:54:21.5
Meredith Anderson More 18:34.8  15 8 4:12:56.3
Alyssa Henning More 18:42.4  16 8 4:31:38.8
Kaylee Bull More 19:04.4  17 8 4:50:43.2
Emerson Friese More 19:11.3  18 8 5:09:54.5
Kylie Fuchs More 19:14.0  19 6 5:29:08.6
Elin Weeks More 20:46.8  20 8 5:49:55.4
Claire Holstrom More 21:32.3  21 6:11:27.8

Bemidji Finish Position -     2

33
15:55.6Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brenalen 1 14:45.2   1 8     1 14:45.2
Anna Friedt 5 15:52.7   2 7     6 30:37.9
Adeline Runningen 6 15:59.1   3 7    12 46:37.1
Chloe Derby 10 16:11.9   4 7    22 1:02:49.0
Kristen Sandmeyer 11 16:49.1   5 7    33 1:19:38.2
Mahalia Knott (13) 17:53.9   6 6 (46) 1:37:32.1
Halle Aylesworth (14) 18:13.3   7 7 (60) 1:55:45.4
Hannah Borgen More 18:19.9   8 6 2:14:05.4
Aryah Murray More 19:19.0   9 6 2:33:24.5
Paityn Demuth More 19:36.4  10 6 2:53:00.9
Alejandra Duran More 20:31.5  11 6 3:13:32.4
Paige Tenneson More 20:52.0  12 8 3:34:24.4
Paige Flemming More 21:15.3  13 7 3:55:39.8
Josie Bjorgaard More 26:22.3  14 6 4:22:02.1
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